Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Swim #1, Heat #61224: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

2

A W OO RN 0

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #61245: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

8

w N N OO D

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #61246: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Sprint

ID Name

986  Cate BRADY

708 Bronte MARSHALL
901 Trent DUNCOMBE
632  Liam MURPHY

925  Justin GARLICK

750 Connor EGELTON
620  Rachel LYON

684  Hugh MATTHEWS
Sprint

ID Name

591  Sarah LYON

725 Fiona TAYLOR

979  Joanne GARLICK
967 Laura BRADY

619 Duncan LYON

774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE
654 Rosa DI SANTO

646  Jack CORBETT
Sprint

ID Name

936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW
661 Michael CORBETT
594  Elena MURPHY

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
644 Nicholas CORBETT
669  Lachlan MATTHEWS
924 Max OLLERENSHAW
Sprint

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Lane

= OO U W B~ 0NN

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
69.93
72.60
73.62
74.20
75.52
75.55
76.77
77.11

Gross
46.64
48.57
49.44
49.56
49.72
50.08
51.63
52.77

Gross

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Hcap

6
26
22
26

0
24
19
21

Hcap

R, R, M U W O O

Hcap

39
40
37
37
38
39

0

Net
63.93
46.60
51.62
48.20
75.52
51.55
57.77
56.11

Net
40.64
48.57
46.44
44.56
44.72
46.08
50.63
51.77

Net

-9.00
-39.00
-40.00
-37.00
-37.00
-38.00
-39.00

0.00

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Pos
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Points
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Points
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Swim #4, Heat #61247: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
723
634
900
751
590
928
592
743

Name

David PARKER
Hamish MURPHY
Brittany DUNCOMBE
Scott EGELTON
Nicole MURPHY
Alicia BATES

Lauren LYON

Lucy EGELTON

Sprint

Lane

3
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #61248: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
572
640
728
908
976
961
713
736

Name

James O'NEILL
Daniel CORBETT
Bronson RONAN
Ross DUNCOMBE
David BRADY

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Christian TAYLOR
Jarrah RONAN

Sprint

Lane

N B U100 N O W

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #61249: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
839
115
47
927
639
375
103
128

Name

Daniel MURPHY
Anthony DIMENTO
Evan CHRISTODOULOU
Derek BATES

William TAYLOR
Matthew ELLIS

Robert O'NEILL

Gerry TIBBERTSMA

Sprint

Lane

= B U1 W 0N

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #7, Heat #61252: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
894
959

Name
Christine GARLICK
Michael CHRYSTIE

Sprint

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Lane

1
2

Stroke

FR
FR

Gross
39.18
39.43
40.34
40.45
40.67
41.43
41.55
42.07

Gross

39.21
40.27
40.34
40.96
41.16
41.48
41.51
42.45

Gross

38.20
38.68
38.92
39.10
39.47
40.67
40.79
41.54

Gross

40.20
43.27

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

W O N W W R O R

~ 00 oo O N OO0 &~ O

O 00 00 N 00 OV 00 N

Net
38.18
39.43
39.34
37.45
37.67
39.43
41.55
39.07

Net

39.21
36.27
34.34
33.96
32.16
35.48
36.51
38.45

Net

31.20
30.68
29.92
31.10
32.47
32.67
32.79
41.54

Net

40.20
37.27

Pos
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Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos
1
2

Points
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Swim #8, Heat #61254: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
770  Lukas TAYLOR 3 FR
942  Angus SLATER 4 FR
958  Josephine CHRYSTIE 2 FR
984  Hamish OLLERENSHAW 1 FR

Form
Swim #9, Heat #61256: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
743 Lucy EGELTON 5 BU
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 4 BU
594  Elena MURPHY 2 BU
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 1 BU
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 3 BU
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 BU
644  Nicholas CORBETT 8 BU
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 6 BU

Form
Swim #10, Heat #61257: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
115 Anthony DIMENTO 3 BU
640 Daniel CORBETT 1 BU
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 BU
Form

Swim #11, Heat #61260: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
967 Laura BRADY 4 BU
979  Joanne GARLICK 1 BU
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 2 BU
708 Bronte MARSHALL 5 BU
646 Jack CORBETT 7 BU
632 Liam MURPHY 3 BU
128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA 8 BU
591  Sarah LYON 6 BU

Form

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Gross
78.69
85.09
85.70
97.20

Gross

132.09
138.69
138.80
140.82
145.49

0.00
151.14
133.82

Gross

103.32
111.14
114.41

Gross

66.70
71.82
74.21
74.35
75.38
77.28
79.57
80.84

Hcap
42
45
35
0

Hcap
19
16

15
28
28
19

Hcap
22

11

Hcap
10

16

17

18
17

Net
36.69
40.09
50.70
97.20

Net

113.09
122.69
131.80
140.82
130.49
-28.00
123.14
114.82

Net
81.32
111.14
103.41

Net

56.70
71.82
68.21
58.35
58.38
70.28
61.57
63.84

Pos

A W N

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points

4
1
1
1

Points
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Points
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Swim #12, Heat #61261: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
723  David PARKER 2 BU 56.53
619  Duncan LYON 7 BU 56.99
751  Scott EGELTON 3 BU 57.71
634  Hamish MURPHY 6 BU 58.93
592 Lauren LYON 1 BU 60.24
928  Alicia BATES 4 BU 60.62
572 James O'NEILL 5 BU 60.84

Form
Swim #13, Heat #61262: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
927  Derek BATES 4 BU 45.40
976  David BRADY 6 BU 45.46
736 Jarrah RONAN 1 BU 46.67
839  Daniel MURPHY 2 BU 46.79
375  Matthew ELLIS 8 BU 48.41
639  William TAYLOR 5 BU 48.89
103  Robert O'NEILL 7 BU 52.26
728  Bronson RONAN 3 BU 54.03

Form
Swim #14, Heat #61264: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
961  Ross OLLERENSHAW 1 BU 57.02
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 BU 60.21
Form

Swim #15, Heat #61266: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
620  Rachel LYON 6 BU 46.38
901  Trent DUNCOMBE 5 BU 49.51
684  Hugh MATTHEWS 8 BU 51.70
750  Connor EGELTON 7 BU 56.51
924  Max OLLERENSHAW 4 BU 60.68

Form

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Hcap

a A O O W 00 W

Hcap

w O N o

12

10

Hcap

Hcap

O 00 OV W J

Net
53.53
48.99
54.71
52.93
60.24
56.62
54.84

Net
39.40
38.46
46.67
43.79
36.41
41.89
42.26
48.03

Net

57.02
60.21

Net
39.38
46.51
42.70
48.51
60.68

Pos
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1
2
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Points
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Swim #15, Heat #61267: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
710  Joseph MARSHALL 3 BU 46.40
925  Justin GARLICK 2 BU 53.22
894  Christine GARLICK 1 BU 0.00
Form

Swim #16, Heat #61269: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
894  Christine GARLICK 1 BU 31.33
710 Joseph MARSHALL 2 BU 33.24
925 Justin GARLICK 5 BU 50.34
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 3 BU 0.00
986 Cate BRADY 4 BU 0.00
Long

Swim #17, Heat #61271: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
620 Rachel LYON 1 FR 276.38
646  Jack CORBETT 3 FR 283.16
708 Bronte MARSHALL 8 FR 285.33
979  Joanne GARLICK 6 FR 287.02
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 292.95
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 4 FR 298.10
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 2 FR 301.70
654 Rosa DI SANTO 7 FR 0.00
Long
Swim #18, Heat #61272: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
661 Michael CORBETT 7 FR 230.62
967 Laura BRADY 6 FR 232.01
632 Liam MURPHY 2 FR 235.45
619 Duncan LYON 4 FR 239.37
774 Alexandra CHRYSTIE 1 FR 244.19
572 James O'NEILL 8 FR 245.48
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 245.72
750 Connor EGELTON 3 FR 277.72

Long

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Hcap
0
0
0

Hcap

17
9
13

Hcap

33
43
39
38
36
24
42

Hcap
14

Net
46.40
53.22

0.00

Net
31.33
31.24
33.34

-9.00
-13.00

Net

276.38
250.16
242.33
248.02
254.95
262.10
277.70
-42.00

Net
216.62
225.01
234.45
235.37
244.19
227.48
238.72
274.72

Pos

1
2
3
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Points
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0
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Swim #19, Heat #61273: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
961
591
590
751
723
128
644
669
Long

Name

Ross OLLERENSHAW
Sarah LYON

Nicole MURPHY
Scott EGELTON
David PARKER
Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Nicholas CORBETT
Lachlan MATTHEWS

Lane

3

2
7
8
4
1
6
5

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #20, Heat #61274: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
640
928
976
594
634
592
908
900
Long

Name

Daniel CORBETT
Alicia BATES

David BRADY

Elena MURPHY
Hamish MURPHY
Lauren LYON

Ross DUNCOMBE
Brittany DUNCOMBE

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #21, Heat #61275: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
713
728
743
736
839
103
Long

Name

Christian TAYLOR
Bronson RONAN
Lucy EGELTON
Jarrah RONAN
Daniel MURPHY
Robert O'NEILL

Lane

A 00N R O W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #22, Heat #61276: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
927
375
115
639
47

Name

Derek BATES

Matthew ELLIS
Anthony DIMENTO
William TAYLOR

Evan CHRISTODOULOU

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Lane

w NN

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

216.28
216.78
222.85
226.41
230.57
238.08
245.62
254.50

Gross

199.67
204.90
207.85
208.28
213.69
215.35
220.49
230.06

Gross

186.50
186.63
194.03
194.61
194.86
202.56

Gross

167.47
173.60
174.18
175.63
188.03

Hcap
9
4
17
19
13
0
14
14

Hcap

N U1 O N

14

Hcap

18

14

12

Hcap

12

15
10

Net
207.28
212.78
205.85
207.41
217.57
238.08
231.62
240.50

Net

197.67
204.90
202.85
206.28
199.69
214.35
212.49
229.06

Net

182.50
168.63
194.03
191.61
180.86
190.56

Net
167.47
161.60
172.18
160.63
178.03

Pos
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Pos
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Points

I = = T = Y T OV

Points

I S = N = S S T OV

Points

= = N S I

Points

R RN W

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Page 6 of 7



Long

Swim #23, Heat #61278: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
925
936
725
924
Long

Name

Justin GARLICK

Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Fiona TAYLOR

Max OLLERENSHAW

Lane

3

4
5
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

221.98
230.53
238.67
266.20

Swim #23, Heat #61281: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
710
Long

Swim #24, Heat #61280: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
959
986
894

Name

Joseph MARSHALL

Name

Michael CHRYSTIE
Cate BRADY
Christine GARLICK

Saturday, 21 January 2012

Lane

1

Lane

2
3
1

Stroke

FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR

Gross

198.02

Gross

155.67
169.50
191.48

Hcap
21
29
71
0

Hcap

Hcap
10
55

Net
200.98
201.53
167.67
266.20

Net

198.02

Net
145.67
114.50
191.48

Pos Points

4

1

2 3
3 2
4 1

Pos Points

1 1
Pos Points
1 4
2 3
3 2

DQ

DQ

DQ
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